
CASE NUMBER: 02-1828-GA-CRS
CASE DESCRIPTION: KJST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
DATE OF SERVICE: 3/2V/2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 5 /p^/j)

Sign Here:_ A

PARTY OF RECORD
JUST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC 

6345 DIXIE ROAD, SUITE 400
MISSISSAUGA,ON L5T 2E6
Phone:905-670-4440
Email:JKEEGAN@JUSTENERGYCOM

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793 
EmaiI:gIpetrucci@vorys.com

none

none

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Magaziner -Tempesta, Alla Ms.
180 E Broad ST
Columbus,OH 43015 
Phone;614-644-5480
Email:Alla.Magaziner-Tempesta@puco.ohio.gov

s

^ \



none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

none *Keegan, John P Mr.
Just Energy
5251 Westheimer Road
Suite 1000
Houston,XX 77056
Phone:614-307-7838
Email:jkeegan@justenergy.com

none *PETRICOFF, M HOWARD XXX RETIRED XXX
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP
52 E. GAY STREET
RO. BOX 1008
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5414
Fax:614-464-6350
Email:mhpetricoff@vssp.com

none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, RO. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, RO. Box 1008 

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax;614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Haugh, Michael P Mr. 
Just Energy



100 East Campus Boulevard 

Suite 250
Columbus,OH 43235 
Phone:614-364-2232 
Email:mhaugh@justenergy.com

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none * Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(6I4) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

PARTY OF RECORD
JUST ENERGY OHIO, LLC

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

Haugh, Michael P (RETURN MAIL) Mr.



DAVID ARIAS
CORPORATE AND CUSTOMER RELATIONS 

6345 DIXIE ROAD, SUITE 200 
MISSISSAUGA,ON L5T 2E6 
Phone:866-359-6067 
Fax:866-299-3749

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXJust Energy 
100 Campusview Blvd 
Suite 250
Columbus,OH 43085 
Phone:614-364-2232

Email:mhaugh@justenergy.com

JUST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC VP OF REG &
COMPLIANCE
VANESSA ANESETTI-PARA
6345 DIXE RD STE 200
MISSISSAUGA,ON L5T 2E6
Phone:905-795-3574
Fax:905-670-4585
Email;VANESETTI@JUSTENERGY.COM

NONE

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-9585

*Kumar, Ajay K Mr.
Ohio Consumers' Cotmsel 
10 West Broad Street, Suite 1800

Columns,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-1292
Email: aj ay .kumar@occ. ohio. gov


